GE
Lighting
D
AT
A
 S
H
EE

6”/150 mm 173 89 148±4 275
8”/200 mm 224 103 199±4 505
Ordering information
Direct Shipment Product ID Size – Wattage Wattage Trim Reflector Surface Treatment CCT
_ _ _* D = Downlight
M = Modular
4L1 = 4 inch, 7W
6L1 = 6 inch, 10W
6L2 = 6 inch, 12W
8L1 = 8 inch, 18W
8L2 = 8 inch, 24W
8L3 = 8 inch, 30W
7 = 7W
10 = 10W
12 = 12W
18 = 18W
24 = 24W
30 = 30W
S = Standard
white painting P = White painting
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
65 = 6500K
Example: _ _ _* DM 6L1 10 S P 30
Product
Code
Product
Description
Wattage
[W]
Nominal Size
(“/mm)
Colour
[K]
Lumen
[lm]
Direct
Shipment
93011615 DM4L17SP30 7 4/100 3000 540 -
93011616 DM4L17SP40 7 4/100 4000 600 -
93011617 DM4L17SP65 7 4/100 6500 600 -
93011618 DM6L110SP30 10 6/150 3000 720 -
93011620 DM6L110SP40 10 6/150 4000 800 -
93011761 DM6L110SP65 10 6/150 6500 800 -
93011763 DM6L212SP30 12 6/150 3000 900 -
93011762 DM6L212SP40 12 6/150 4000 1000 -
93011619 DM6L212SP65 12 6/150 6500 1000 -
93011764 DM8L118SP30 18 8/200 3000 1350 -
93011767 DM8L118SP40 18 8/200 4000 1500 -
93011766 DM8L118SP65 18 8/200 6500 1500 -
93011765 DM8L224SP30 24 8/200 3000 1800 -
93011768 DM8L224SP40 24 8/200 4000 2000 -
93011772 DM8L224SP65 24 8/200 6500 2000 -
93011770 DM8L330SP30 30 8/200 3000 2250 -
93011771 DM8L330SP40 30 8/200 4000 2500 -
93011769 DM8L330SP65 30 8/200 6500 2500 -
93012652 DM4L17SP40 7 4/100 4000 600 Yes
93012435 DM6L212SP40 12 6/150 4000 1000 Yes
93012653 DM8L118SP40 18 8/200 4000 1500 Yes
93012916 DM8L118SP65 18 8/200 6500 1500 Yes
93012917 DM8L224SP40 24 8/200 4000 2000 Yes
93012411 DM8L224SP65 24 8/200 6500 2000 Yes
93012918 DM8L330SP40 30 8/200 4000 2500 Yes
93012410 DM8L330SP65 30 8/200 6500 2500 Yes
Cut-hole
Outer diameter
Height
*Please note: for Direct Shipment products, 3 blank spaces required
93025625 DM6L110SP65 10 6/150 6500 800 Yes
93024377 DM6L110SP40 10 6/150 4000 800 Yes